
 

Men's Society  Room:  
Alpha Omega Delta Lions Al 116  
Alpha Theta Pi Razorbacks Al 311 
Pi Gamma Delta Royals SC 137  
Theta Kappa Chi Stallions Rupp Room 
Bryan Bears Al 310  
Sigma Alpha Chi Spartans Lec B  
Chi Epsilon Delta Wolves Al 111  
Epsilon Zeta Chi Tornadoes RA Lobby 
Phi Beta Chi Bulldogs SC 132  
Lanier Falcons Al 109  
Pi Kappa Sigma Cobras Al 313  
Nu Delta Chi Vikings SC 136  
Chi Alpha Pi Cavaliers SC 11  
Beta Gamma Delta Patriots SC 22  
Kappa Sigma Chi Knights MB 103  
Phi Kappa Pi Rams Al 217  
Basilean Eagles RA Auditorium 

 

  



Women's Society Room: 
Alpha Sigma Omicron 
Ambassadors 

FA 120  

Beta Epsilon Chi Cardinals Den Game Room 
Chi Kappa Delta Dragons Gaston Basement 
Beta Chi Omega Bear Cubs FA 101  
Chi Theta Upsilon Gators MB 102  
Nu Alpha Phi Flames Al 110  
Tau Delta Chi Kangaroos Lec A  
Theta Sigma Chi Colts SM 113  
Theta Delta Omicron Tigers PH  
Theta Alpha Chi Owls Al 215  
Zoe Aletheia Wildcats FMA  
Theta Mu Theta Bandits Al 210  
Pi Delta Chi Classics Library 
Tri Epsilon Pirates Al 201  
Zeta Tau Omega Seagulls FA 227  
Sigma Lambda Delta Duskie 
Birds 

FA 224  

 

 



 

Men's Society  Room:  
Alpha Omega Delta Lions Al 116  
Bryan Bears Al 105  
Pi Gamma Delta Royals SC 137  
Theta Kappa Chi Stallions AL 103  
Alpha Theta Pi Razorbacks Al 107  
Sigma Alpha Chi Spartans Lec B  
Chi Epsilon Delta Wolves Al 111  
Chi Alpha Pi Cavaliers AL 116  
Lanier Falcons AL 109  
Pi Kappa Sigma Cobras Al 104  
Phi Beta Chi Bulldogs Al 108  
Nu Delta Chi Vikings SC 136  
Epsilon Zeta Chi Tornadoes AL 106  
Beta Gamma Delta Patriots AL 102  
Kappa Sigma Chi Knights MB 103  
Phi Kappa Pi Rams Al 217  
Basilean Eagles Al 115  

 

  



Women's Society Room: 
Alpha Sigma Omicron 
Ambassadors 

FA 120  

Beta Epsilon Chi Cardinals Al 110  
Chi Kappa Delta Dragons Gaston Basement 
Beta Chi Omega Bear Cubs FA 101  
Chi Theta Upsilon Gators MB 102 – 9 pm 
Nu Alpha Phi Flames MM Prayer Room 
Tau Delta Chi Kangaroos FA 227  
Theta Sigma Chi Colts AL 203  
Pi Delta Chi Classics AL 219  
Theta Alpha Chi Owls Al 215  
Theta Delta Omicron Tigers Al 220  
Theta Mu Theta Bandits Al 210  
Zoe Aletheia Wildcats Jerusalem 

Chamber 
Tri Epsilon Pirates AL 201  
Zeta Tau Omega Seagulls GC Prayer Room  
Sigma Lambda Delta Duskie 
Birds 

FA 224  

 


